
Labor History Electives FA ’18  Page 1 March 28, 2018 
 

Labor History Electives 
Fall 2018 

 
The following list of courses will fulfill the Labor History (LH) Elective Requirement.  The requirement must be fulfilled with a 3-credit, 4-
credit, or two 2-credit courses and must be taken for a letter grade. 
 

Bolded courses are offered in Fall 2018 
 

 
Department No. Title 
American Studies 
(AMST) 

1540 American Capitalism (HIST 1540, ILRLR 1845) 

 3022 Capitalism and American Democracy: 1880 – 2010 (HIST 3022, ILRLR 3022) 
 3060 Recent History of American Workers: From the 60’s through the 90’s (ILRLR 3060) 
 3065 Immigrant America: Race and Citizenship in Modern Working-Class History (ILRLR 3065, LATA 

3065, LSP 3065) 
 3240 Varieties of American Dissent, 1880 – 1990 (HIST 3240, ILRLR 3042) 
 3590 The Black Radical Tradition in the U.S. (ASCR 3590, HIST 3590) 
 3845 The Progressive Era: Work, Law, and Politics (HIST 3845, ILRLR 3845) 
 3860 African American Social History, 1910 – the Present: Race, Work, and The City (ASRC 3860, HIST 

3760, ILRLR 3860, LAW 7060) 
 3870 The History of Consumption: From Wedgwood to Wal-Mart (HIST 3870, ILRLR 3870) 
 4314 Citizens United & OWS in U.S. History (HIST 4314, ILRLR 4814) 
African Studies & 
Research Center 
(ASRC) 

3590 The Black Radical Tradition in the U.S. (AMST 3590, HIST 3590) 

 3860 African American Social History, 1910 – the Present: Race, Work and the City (AMST 3860, HIST 
3760, ILRLR 3860, LAW 7060) 

Economics (ECON) 3300 Development of Economic Thought & Institutions (ILRLE 3440) 
 3330 Topics in Twentieth Century Economic History (ILRLE 4480) 
 3340 The Evolution of Social Policy in Britain and America (ILRLE 4440) 
Feminist, Gender & 
Sexuality Studies 
(FGSS) 

4360 Comparative History of Women and Work (ILRIC 4362) 

 6360 Comparative History of Women and Work (ILRIC 6360) 
History (HIST) 1540 American Capitalism (AMST 1540, ILRLR 1845) 
 2062 Migrant Workers in the Americas (HIST 2062, ILRLR 3062, LATA 2062, LSP 2062) 
 3022 Capitalism and American Democracy: 1880 – 2010 (AMST 3022, ILRLR 3022) 
 3240 Varieties of American Dissent, 1880 – 1990 (AMST 3240, ILRLR 3042) 
 3590 The Black Radical Tradition in the U.S. (AMST 3590, ASCR 3590) 
 3760 African American Social History, from 1910 to the Present: Race, Work, and the City (AMST 3860, 

ASRC 3860, ILRLR 3860, LAW 7060) 
 3845 The Progressive Era: Work, Law, and Politics (AMST 3845, ILRLR 3845) 
 3870 The History of Consumption: From Wedgwood to Wal-Mart (AMST 3870, ILRLR 3870) 
 4314 Citizens United & OWS in U.S. History (AMST 3845, ILRLR 3845) 
ILRIC 4362 Comparative History of Women and Work (FGSS 4360) 
 6360 Comparative History of Women and Work (FGSS 6360) 
ILRLE 3440 Development of Economic Thought & Institutions (ECON 3300) 
 4440 The Evolution of Social Policy in Britain and America (ECON 3340) 
 4480 Topics in 20th-Century Economic History: The Economics of Depression and the Rise of the 

Managed Economy  (ECON 3330) 
ILRLR 1845 American Capitalism (AMST 1540, HIST 1540) 
 2063 Body, Mind and Soul 
 2070 Writing Seminar in History 
 3020 Strangers and Citizens: Immigration and Labor in U.S. History 
 3022 Capitalism and American Democracy: 1880—2010 (AMST 3022, HIST 3022) 
 3040 Special Topics in Labor History 
 3042 Varieties of American Dissent, 1880-1990 (AMST 3240, HIST 3240) 
 3060 Recent History of American Workers: From the 60s through the 90s (AMST 3060) 
 3062 Migrant Workers in the Americas (HIST 2062, LATA 2062, LSP 2062) 
ILRLR (con’t) 3065 Immigrant America: Race and Citizenship in Modern Working‐Class History (AMST 3065, LATA 

3065, LSP 3065) 
 3070 The Changing American Corporation 
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 3071 Governing Economic Development: The US Experience 
 3845 The Progressive Era: Work, Law, and Politics (AMST 3845, HIST 3845) 
 3850 African American Social History, 1865-1910: The Rural and Urban Experience 
 3860 African American Social History, 1910-the Present: Race, Work, and The City (AMST 3860, ASRC 

3860, HIST 3760, LAW 7060) 
 3870 The History of Consumption: From Wedgwood to Wal-Mart (AMST 3870, HIST 3870)            
 3880 Unfree Labor: Servants, Slaves, and Wives 
 4814 Citizens United & OWS in U.S. History (AMST 4314, HIST 4314) 
Latin American 
Studies (LATA) 

2062 Migrant Workers in the Americas (HIST 2062, ILRLR 3062, LSP 2062) 

 3065 Immigrant American: Race and Citizenship in Modern Working-Class History (AMST 3065, ILRLR 
3065, LSP 3065) 

Latino Studies 
Program (LSP) 

2062 Migrant Workers in the Americas (HIST 2062, ILRLR 3062, LATA 2062) 

 3065 Immigrant American: Race and Citizenship in Modern Working-Class History (AMST 3065, ILRLR 
3065, LATA 3065) 

 


